
http://www.ecq.qld.gov.au/elections/local/lg2012/

LoganCity/candidates.html 

MAYOR Pamela Lorraine Parker 29 RONALD 

Street, SHAILER PARK QLD 4128 3412 5218 

pamparker@logan.qld.gov.au 

 

DIVISION 1 

Lisa Bradley  

Richard ( Bill) Willams 28 Plateau Drive Springwood 

0412064149 bill@ecn.net.au 

DIVISION 2 

Claire Clough 0406674044 

Stephen Gresham 14 Waratah Street Woodridge 0403380433 

stevep.gresham@bigpond.com 

Russell Lutton 0411869099 russsellutton@gmail.com 

Kendall Steers 0429198312 kendall.steers@bigpond.com 

DIVISION 3 

Dave Beard 0417072117 daveforlogan@optusnet.com.au 

Kerry Nielsen 0435914982 kerry-nielsen@hotmail.com 

Steve Swenson 0412355570 

Sherry Heath 

DIVISION 4 

Sean Black 0411869113 seanblackproperty@hotmail.com 

Trevor Holbeck 0413613126 trevorandrh@hotmail.com 

Don Petersen 0412120210 don@petersen.id.au 

Michael Rose 0433470953 mrose80@hotmail.com 

Geoff Flannery 0438131618 gflan56@hotmail.com 

DIVISION 5 Graham Able 0411552413 

grahamable@logan.gov.au 

DIVISION 6  

Luke Smith 0403246187 luke@lukesmith.com.au 

Greg Elshaw 0416518591 

Steve Rowland 

DIVISION 7  

Laurie Smith 0477416731 votelauriesmith@gmail.com 

Brett Crosby 0418607749 brettcrosbydiv7@gmail.com 

Glen Martin 0430295470 glenmartin1963@hotmail.com 

Tony Sandman 0407275157 

tomsandmann@optusnet.com.au 

Anthony Mitrow 0409 796 731 

mitrow.div7@gmail.com 

Richard Somers 0418773857 rj.somers@yahoo.com.au 

DIVISION 8 Cherie Dalley 0411043626 

aaurak@optusnet.com.au 

DIVISION 9 Phil Pidgeon 0411869109 

philpidgeon@logan.gld.gov.au 

DIVISION 10 Darren Power 34125510 ( A/H 

38065119) 

DIVISION 11  

Fabian Stangherlin 0477062813 fabian.div11@gmail.com 

Trevina Schwarz 0408783572 

trevinaschwarz99@yahoo.com.au 

John Fronis 0414347169 jfronis@gmail.com  

Hajnal Black 0411869027 hajnalblack@logan.qld.gov.au 

Greg Birkbeck 0467597917 gregbirkbeck.com.au 

Jim Holman 0418738600 contact@jmservices.com.au 

DIVISION 12  

Jennie Breene 0403174268 jenniebreene@gmail.com 

Ray Hackwood 0417702863 rayhackwood@bigpond.com 

Brant Rippon 0423360207 brant.rippon@gmail.com 

Neil Sanderson 0412781440  

Voting is your right to express your views 

in choosing your Member of COUNCIL  
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